
FHGC Vardon 2019
Preliminary tournament results at 4 Mar 2019 8:35 am
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club

Round 1 Sunday 3 March 2019 Flagstaff Hill Vardon AM
Round 2 Sunday 3 March 2019 Flagstaff Hill Vardon PM
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Mens Comp Placings
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Mark Jante
14272 70

2 Jamie Smith (from Grange Golf Club)
14270 72

3 James Mack
14375 68

4 Jack Thompson (from Grange Golf Club)
14372 71

5 Frank Vucic (from Kooyonga GC)
14372 71

6 Mark Hopf
14370 73

7 Kyle Hayter (from Kooyonga GC)
14472 72

8 Riley Marshall (from Grange Golf Club)
14572 73

9 Darren Heath
14669 77

10 Jai Brown
14876 72

11 Darcy Salamon (from Kooyonga GC)
14979 70

12 Daniel Ford
14977 72

13 Zac Bray
14976 73

14 Jack Tanner (from Glenelg Golf Club)
14975 74
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

15 Alex Siegmund (from Grange Golf Club)
14973 76

16 Nick Deutrom (from Kooyonga GC)
15075 75

17 Jacob Rillotta (from Kooyonga GC)
15178 73

18 Andrew Nakone Jnr (from Grange Golf Club)
15177 74

19 Matthew Wilson (from Grange Golf Club)
15175 76

20 Jimmy Luo (from Tea Tree Gully)
15276 76

21 Brad Manton
15276 76

22 Brodie Whitbread (from Mount Compass GC)
15275 77

23 Tim Jenkins (from Clare GC)
15274 78

24 Andrew Hume (from LOXTON GOLF CLUB)
15376 77

25 Nicholas Siegmund (from Grange Golf Club)
15374 79

26 Chantha Kong (from North Adelaide GC)
15480 74

27 Samuel Raschella (from Glenelg Golf Club)
15477 77

28 Geordie Golding (from Kooyonga GC)
15475 79

29 Ben Layton (from Glenelg Golf Club)
15584 71
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

30 Andrew Fiebig (from South Lakes GC)
15677 79

31 Chris Watson
15677 79

32 Billy Pearce (from Grange Golf Club)
15677 79

33 Joshua Hayes (from Glenelg Golf Club)
15780 77

34 Alex Martinson (from North Adelaide GC)
15778 79

35 Jordan Percey (from Kooyonga GC)
15883 75

36 Harrison Edwards (from Glenelg Golf Club)
15878 80

37 James Percey (from Kooyonga GC)
15877 81

38 Jackson Szyszlak (from Grange Golf Club)
15979 80

39 Hayden Fromm
16079 81

40 Alex Manton (from Glenelg Golf Club)
16281 81

41 Tyson Settre (from Grange Golf Club)
16279 83

42 Chey Pearce (from Grange Golf Club)
16488 76

43 Boston PRICE (from The Vines of Reynella)
16585 80

44 Jack Speirs (from Kooyonga GC)
16580 85



FHGC Vardon 2019
Preliminary tournament results at 4 Mar 2019 8:35 am
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club

Printed on 4/03/2019 Member Magic Page 4

Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

45 Charlie NOBBS (from The Vines of Reynella)
16881 87

46 Joshua Gumm (from GAWLER GOLF CLUB)
17090 80

Mens Scratch Placings
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Jack Thompson (from Grange Golf Club)
13367 66

2 Jamie Smith (from Grange Golf Club)
14069 71

3 Kyle Hayter (from Kooyonga GC)
14271 71

4 Mark Jante
14473 71

5 Frank Vucic (from Kooyonga GC)
14573 72

6 Jack Tanner (from Glenelg Golf Club)
14774 73

7 Mark Hopf
14772 75

8 Brad Manton
14874 74

9 Darcy Salamon (from Kooyonga GC)
14979 70

10 Jacob Rillotta (from Kooyonga GC)
14977 72

11 Zac Bray
14976 73

12 Riley Marshall (from Grange Golf Club)
14974 75
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

13 Brodie Whitbread (from Mount Compass GC)
15074 76

14 Tim Jenkins (from Clare GC)
15073 77

15 Ben Layton (from Glenelg Golf Club)
15182 69

16 Nicholas Siegmund (from Grange Golf Club)
15173 78

17 Jimmy Luo (from Tea Tree Gully)
15276 76

18 Nick Deutrom (from Kooyonga GC)
15276 76

19 Andrew Nakone Jnr (from Grange Golf Club)
15378 75

20 Andrew Hume (from LOXTON GOLF CLUB)
15376 77

21 Jai Brown
15479 75

22 Andrew Fiebig (from South Lakes GC)
15476 78

23 Daniel Ford
15781 76

24 Joshua Hayes (from Glenelg Golf Club)
15780 77

25 Matthew Wilson (from Grange Golf Club)
15778 79

26 Alex Martinson (from North Adelaide GC)
15778 79

27 Chantha Kong (from North Adelaide GC)
15882 76
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

28 Samuel Raschella (from Glenelg Golf Club)
15879 79

29 James Percey (from Kooyonga GC)
15877 81

30 Geordie Golding (from Kooyonga GC)
15877 81

31 James Mack
15983 76

32 Alex Siegmund (from Grange Golf Club)
16179 82

33 Harrison Edwards (from Glenelg Golf Club)
16280 82

34 Tyson Settre (from Grange Golf Club)
16279 83

35 Darren Heath
16277 85

36 Jordan Percey (from Kooyonga GC)
16486 78

37 Chris Watson
16883 85

38 Jackson Szyszlak (from Grange Golf Club)
17587 88

39 Joshua Gumm (from GAWLER GOLF CLUB)
17693 83

40 Hayden Fromm
17687 89

41 Billy Pearce (from Grange Golf Club)
17687 89

42 Boston PRICE (from The Vines of Reynella)
17992 87
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

43 Jack Speirs (from Kooyonga GC)
17987 92

44 Charlie NOBBS (from The Vines of Reynella)
18087 93

45 Chey Pearce (from Grange Golf Club)
18297 85

46 Alex Manton (from Glenelg Golf Club)
18291 91

Ladies Comp Placings
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Sophie Hilditch (from Royal Adelaide)
15377 76

2 Caitlin Peirce (from Royal Adelaide)
15677 79

3 Matilda Miels (from bordertown golf club)
15674 82

4 Jade Kinita (from Glenelg Golf Club)
15781 76

5 Shakira-Ann Kuys (from PORT AUGUSTA GOLF CUB)
15884 74

Ladies Scratch Placings
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Sophie Hilditch (from Royal Adelaide)
15377 76

2 Shakira-Ann Kuys (from PORT AUGUSTA GOLF CUB)
16085 75

3 Caitlin Peirce (from Royal Adelaide)
16079 81
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Ladies Scratch Placings (continued)
Name ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

4 Matilda Miels (from bordertown golf club)
16076 84

5 Jade Kinita (from Glenelg Golf Club)
16585 80


